Sample Catalog No.:  C118-TG-K25 _ _ -WH
Cobolight reserves the right to make technical improvements & modifications without notice.  v.1507
Bulb
Project Type
Project Location
Catalog # Qty
Ordering Information
 No. MODEL DESCRIPTION Voltage Watt
GU10
16 C118-TG-K2503 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W GU10
17 C118-TG-K2513 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W
GU10
18 C118-TG-K2533 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W GU10
19 C118-TG-K2553 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W
GU10
20 C118-TG-K2563 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W GU10
21 C118-TG-K2573 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W
GU10
22 C118-TG-K2583 Line voltage track head 120V - 277V 50W GU10
Line voltage track head23 C118-TG-K2593 120V - 277V 50W
TRACK GIMBAL
TG-K25 Series
16 17 18 19
2120 2322